Dato 17-12-2024

Spiller

Doris Jargensen
Flemming Friborg
Rune Mikkelsen
Lonnie Sieck
Dorte Dalbergen
Linda H. Andersen
Karin R. Nielsen
Karin K. Andersen
Aase Betzer

Jytte Malmberg

HD
204
188
203
191
185
220
147
134
195
183

Per L. Sgrensen
Finn Jensen

John R. Andersen
Mogens Voigts
Finn G. Corlin
Peter B. Janum
Erling Malmberg
Jens E. Larsen
Ole Jahnke
Jargen Brusen

HD
168
174
169
143

91
142
117
220
189
147

Total HD Skore

372 803
362 767
372 726
334 756
276 782
362 678
264 755
354 646
384 593
330 629

0

Total
1175
1129
1098
1090
1058
1040
1019
1000

977
959



